Date 11/13/2013
Time 03:40 PM
Election 81
Precinct
304
Voted at Polls
Absentee Voted
Early Voted
Tot Eligible
% Turnout
305
Voted at Polls
Absentee Voted
Early Voted
Tot Eligible
% Turnout
506

Voted at Polls
Absentee Voted
Early Voted

Tot Eligible
% Turnout

All Precincts

Voted at Polls
Absentee Voted
Early Voted
Total Voted
Eligible

% Turnout

Lori Scott
Supervisor of Elections

Brevard County, FL

Precinct Summary Voter Turnout Analysis for 2013 Municipal & Spec
Dist Election Nov/05/2013

Excludes duplicate votes by the same voter

Total

875
412

4252
30.3%

849
201

2,469
42.5%

176
147

2,248
14.4%

1,900
760

0
2,660
8,969
29.7%

DEM

283
154

1,452
30.1

266
55

743
432

52
45

650
14.9

601
254

855
2,845
30.1%

REP

339
174
0

1,522
33.7

425
100

1,106
47.5

98
82

1,087
16.6

862
356

1,218
3,715
32.8%

NPA  Other
191 62
62 22
0 0
1,017 261
24.9 32.2
130 28
36 10
0 0
530 90
31.3 422
23 3
13 7
0 0
446 65
8.1 15.4
344 93
111 39
0 0
455 132
1,993 416

22.8% 31.7%

Page

White

841
404
0

4,092
30.4

824
192

2,354
432

164
143

2,103
14.6

1,829
739

2,568
8,549
30.0%

Black Hispanic Other
3 5 26
0 0 8
0 0 0
13 35 112
23.1 143 30.4
3 6 16
0 2 7
0 0 0
5 48 62
60.0 16.7 37.1
0 4 8
1 2 1
0 0 0
9 59 77
11.1 102 11.7
6 15 50
1 4 16
0 0 0
7 19 66
27 142 251
25.9% 13.4% 26.3%

Male

412
162
0

1,883
30.5

419
100

1,224
424

82
63

1,079
13.4

913
325

1,238
4,186
29.6%

Female Unkwn
455 8
247 3

0 0
2.335 34
30.1 324
422 8

100 1

0 0
1.229 16
42.5 56.3
92 2

83 1

0 0
1.152 17
15.2 17.6
969 18
430 5
0 0
1,399 23
4,716 67

29.7% 34.3%



