

Lori Scott

Supervisor of Elections

Brevard County, FL

Date 11/13/2013

Time 03:40 PM

Election 81

**Precinct Summary Voter Turnout Analysis for 2013 Municipal & Spec
Dist Election Nov/05/2013**

Excludes duplicate votes by the same voter

<u>Precinct</u>	Total	DEM	REP	NPA	Other	White	Black	Hispanic	Other	Male	Female	Unkwn
304												
Voted at Polls	875	283	339	191	62	841	3	5	26	412	455	8
Absentee Voted	412	154	174	62	22	404	0	0	8	162	247	3
Early Voted	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Tot Eligible	4,252	1,452	1,522	1,017	261	4,092	13	35	112	1,883	2,335	34
% Turnout	30.3%	30.1	33.7	24.9	32.2	30.4	23.1	14.3	30.4	30.5	30.1	32.4
305												
Voted at Polls	849	266	425	130	28	824	3	6	16	419	422	8
Absentee Voted	201	55	100	36	10	192	0	2	7	100	100	1
Early Voted	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Tot Eligible	2,469	743	1,106	530	90	2,354	5	48	62	1,224	1,229	16
% Turnout	42.5%	43.2	47.5	31.3	42.2	43.2	60.0	16.7	37.1	42.4	42.5	56.3
506												
Voted at Polls	176	52	98	23	3	164	0	4	8	82	92	2
Absentee Voted	147	45	82	13	7	143	1	2	1	63	83	1
Early Voted	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Tot Eligible	2,248	650	1,087	446	65	2,103	9	59	77	1,079	1,152	17
% Turnout	14.4%	14.9	16.6	8.1	15.4	14.6	11.1	10.2	11.7	13.4	15.2	17.6
All Precincts												
Voted at Polls	1,900	601	862	344	93	1,829	6	15	50	913	969	18
Absentee Voted	760	254	356	111	39	739	1	4	16	325	430	5
Early Voted	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total Voted	2,660	855	1,218	455	132	2,568	7	19	66	1,238	1,399	23
Eligible	8,969	2,845	3,715	1,993	416	8,549	27	142	251	4,186	4,716	67
% Turnout	29.7%	30.1%	32.8%	22.8%	31.7%	30.0%	25.9%	13.4%	26.3%	29.6%	29.7%	34.3%